ICPL-074L © ISOMICRON. 2023. All rights reserved
www.isomicron.com Rev: V01 Release Date: 2023/07/19
ICPL-074L
15MBd CMOS optocouplers
111
ORDERING INFORMATION
Outline Part Number Package Marking Packing
Packing

Work Week
Manufacturing Code
Order Code
ICPL – 074L - 5 0 0 E
Packing Quantity
Option Quantity Quantity – Inner box Quantity – Outer box
SM-SL 2000 Units/Reel 2 Reels/Inner box 5 Inner box/Outer box = 20k Units
Company Abbr.
Part Number
Halogen Free
E: Halogen-free,Lead-free
Z: Halogen, Lead-free
CTR Rank: None
Performance
0: Normal
1: Enhanced
2: Industrial level
3: Auto level
4: Military level
Lead Forming
5: SM-SL
ICPL-074L © ISOMICRON. 2023. All rights reserved
www.isomicron.com Rev: V01 Release Date: 2023/07/19
ICPL-074L
15MBd CMOS optocouplers
121212
REFLOW INFORMATION
Reflow Profile
Profile Feature Sn-Pb Assembly Profile Pb-Free Assembly Profile